L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2026
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Low-voltage Track Lighting System
Track Lighting
Ordering Guide1
Body
Ultra-discreet aluminum 1" (H) × 1 3/16"
(W), 0.05" extrusion track featuring a
magnetic contact attachment system.
The joints ensure a seamless and
continuous run.
Electrical
4 Wire / 2-circuit copper conduits
provides power supply from compatible
24V DC drivers (2×96W max - drivers
sold separately) to multiple ATTRACKT
lighting modules and fixtures. Each
circuit is rated 4A (2 × 4A = 8A max).
Mounting
• Surface
• Suspend
• Trimless Recessed:
  › Precision Pro
Compatible Fixtures
The ATTRACKT system is compatible
with ATTRACKT lighting modules,
including:
• ATTRACKT DASH series
• ATTRACKT SNAP series
• ATTRACKT CHICKLET series
• ATTRACKT DASH WALL WASH series
• ATTRACKT PIPE series
• ATTRACKT CUBE series
• ATTRACKT ECLIPSE series
Controls
ATTRACKT is compatible with a wide
variety of control options.
• TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
• Lutron EcoSystem
• Lutron Athena / Vive
• OnCloud
• DALI-2
• DMX
Compatible Dimmers
Compatible with Liteline OnCloud
dimmer. Compatible with most industry
standard dimmers (contact factory for
compatible dimmers).
Included Components
• 2-Circuit track at the selected length
• Track cover
• End caps (2 pcs)
REV 3.13.26
Length Finish Color
02 : 2ft (610mm)
04 : 4ft (1220mm)
08 : 8ft (2440mm)
BK : Black
WH : White
-AT-04
Notes:
1 Track kit include - track extrusion, 2 end caps and PC cover on the top. Accessories for lighting modules are sold separately. For additional options please consult your A-Line representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Application Surface / Suspended /
Trimless
Certification cETLus
Max. Op. Temp. 40°C (104°F)
Min. Start Temp. -10°C (14°F)
Primary Voltage 24V DC
Warranty 5 Years
Technical Drawings
Features
5 YEAR